
KNOCKNAGONEY PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

HOLIDAY LIST 

 

2023 -24 

Autumn Term resumes as follows for P2 to P7 classes:  

Wednesday 30th August 2023 9.00am – 12 noon (no lunch served) 

Thursday 31st August 2023 9.00am – 12 noon (no lunch served) 

Friday 1st September 2023 – full day (lunch service begins) 

 
   Nursery and Primary 1 classes will attend in their “settling in” groups as  

   directed in their Starting Nursery/Primary 1 Booklet. 

 
Halloween Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023 

 

Christmas 

 

Friday 22nd December 2023 – Wednesday 3rd January 

2024 

Spring Term  

recommences 

Thursday 4th January 2024 

Half Term Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2024 

 

St Patrick’s Day  

Exceptional Closure 

Monday 18th March 2024 

 

Easter 

                                     

Thursday 28th March – Wednesday 10th April 2024 

Summer Term 

recommences  

Thursday 11th April 2024 

May Day 

 

Monday 6th May 2024 

Spring Bank 

Holiday  

Monday 27th May 2024 

 

Exceptional Closure Tuesday 28th May 2024 

 

School finishes  

for summer 

Friday 28th June 2024 

Summer Holidays Commence from Monday 1st July 2024 

 

 

Pupils will be released from school at lunchtime prior to Halloween, Christmas, 

February half-term, Easter and Summer. Notifications will be given at the time.   

Five Exceptional Closure Days are taken each year for staff training. These are  

3rd Nov , 12th Feb, 18th March, 10th April and 28th May. 


